The National Academies of
SCIENCES - ENGINEERING * MEDICINE

(AR

TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH BOARD

Committee for a Study of the Feasibility of Wheelchair Restraint

Systems in Passenger Aircraft

First Meeting
Agenda

U.S. Access Board Headquarters
1331 F Street NW, Suite 800

Washington, DC

The Access Board offices are on the north side of F Street, across the street from the

National Press Building

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 (Suite 800)

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:45

12:45

1:30

2:15

2:45

3:00

Welcome

Self-Introductions

Overview of Study Charge, Process, Timeline
Sponsor Briefing

Background/Origins of Study

Rationale for Commissioning NASEM
Expectations/Statement of Task

Discussion of Statement of Task/Study Scope
LUNCH

Wheelchair Users Perspectives

Airline Industry and Manufacturers Perspectives

Questions

BREAK

Relevant FAA Requirements/Considerations

Chair
Chair, members, others
Chair

Mario Damiani, Access Board

Chair/Committee

Lee Page, Heather Ansley, PVA
Kelly Buckland, NCIL
Chris Wood, Flying Disabled

Doug Mullen, A4A

Paul Doell, NACA
Andrew Keleher, Boeing

John Shelden, FAA



The National Academies of
SCIENCES - ENGINEERING * MEDICINE

(AR

TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH BOARD
4:00 Innovations in Wheelchair Accessible Airplane Travel
Michele Erwin, All Wheels Up
Jon Gondek, Mike Kulig, Calspan
Oli Davalos, Qstraint
William Meier, Quantum Rehab

5:30 ADJOURNMENT OF OPEN SESSION

Thursday, February 6, 2020 (U.S. Access Board — Suite 800)
10:00 Q&A with Sponsor Committee/Access Board

11:00 ADJOURNMENT OF OPEN SESSION



	Committee for a Study of the Feasibility of Wheelchair Restraint
	Systems in Passenger Aircraft

