

**Committee for a Study of the Feasibility of Wheelchair Restraint
Systems in Passenger Aircraft
First Meeting
Agenda**

U.S. Access Board Headquarters
1331 F Street NW, Suite 800
Washington, DC

The Access Board offices are on the north side of F Street, across the street from the
National Press Building

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 (Suite 800)

10:15	Welcome Self-Introductions Overview of Study Charge, Process, Timeline	Chair Chair, members, others Chair
10:30	Sponsor Briefing Background/Origins of Study Rationale for Commissioning NASEM Expectations/Statement of Task	Mario Damiani, Access Board
11:00	Discussion of Statement of Task/Study Scope	Chair/Committee
11:45	LUNCH	
12:45	Wheelchair Users Perspectives	Lee Page, Heather Ansley, PVA Kelly Buckland, NCIL Chris Wood, Flying Disabled
1:30	Airline Industry and Manufacturers Perspectives	Doug Mullen, A4A Paul Doell, NACA Andrew Keleher, Boeing
2:15	Questions	
2:45	BREAK	
3:00	Relevant FAA Requirements/Considerations	John Shelden, FAA

*The National Academies of
SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE*



4:00 Innovations in Wheelchair Accessible Airplane Travel

Michele Erwin, All Wheels Up
Jon Gondek, Mike Kulig, Calspan
Oli Davalos, Qstraint
William Meier, Quantum Rehab

5:30 ADJOURNMENT OF OPEN SESSION

Thursday, February 6, 2020 (U.S. Access Board – Suite 800)

10:00 Q&A with Sponsor Committee/Access Board

11:00 ADJOURNMENT OF OPEN SESSION